
5

\ 7

10

24

34

42

52

63

100

123

128

145

155

163

APPENDICES.

172

174

184

190

191

3

I. Hours per day or week required for Training Disabled Soldiers

II. Length of Courses in Other Countries

III. A Selected Bibliography.

IV. Pay and Allowances during Training

v. Statistics to December 31, 1919...................

Foreword

Preface

Chapter I. Scope of the Work

II. History and Growth

III. Present Organization

IV. Ward Occupations

V. Curative Workshops.

VI. Interviewing..........

VII. Industrial Re-training

VIII. Industrial Surveys

IX. Medical Aspects 

x. Care of the Blind

XI. Statistics

XII. Costs

XIII. Results and After-care

CONTENTS


