CONTENTS

		PAGE
Foreword		3
Preface		5
	Scope of the Work	7
	History and Growth	10
III.	Present Organization	24
IV.	Ward Occupations	34
v.	Curative Workshops	42
VI.	Interviewing	52
VII.	Industrial Re-training	63
VIII.	Industrial Surveys	100
IX.	Medical Aspects	123
X.	Care of the Blind	128
XI.	Statistics	145
XII.	Costs	155
XIII.	Results and After-care	163
APPENDICE	es.	
I.	Hours per day or week required for Training Disabled Soldiers	172
M II.	Length of Courses in Other Countries	174
III.	A Selected Bibliography	184
IV.	Pay and Allowances during Training	190
	Statistics to December 31, 1919	191